                       SFP+ BIDI Series
Eoptolink Technology Inc., Ltd.
Page 1 of 11
EOLP-BI1696-20-AD & EOLP-BI1696-20-DA
Tx: 1270nm/Rx: 1330nm BIDI SFP+ Transceiver for 10GbE
Tx: 1330nm/Rx: 1270nm BIDI SFP+ Transceiver for 10GbE
RoHS 6 Compliant
Ordering information
Part No. Data Rate Laser Temp. Distance
Optical
Interface
DDMI
EOLP-BI1696-20-AD* 10.3Gbps 1270nm DFB Standard 20km LC YES
EOLP-BI1696-20-DA 10.3Gbps 1330nm DFB Standard 20km LC YES
EOLP-BI1696-20-ADI 10.3Gbps 1270nm DFB Extended 20km LC YES
EOLP-BI1696-20-DAI 10.3Gbps 1330nm DFB Extended 20km LC YES
*Note1: Standard version
Features
� Operating data rate up to 10.3Gbps
� Two types: